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FIBER OPTIC CABLES 

FTTH Drop cables 1, 2, 4, 6, 8 and 12 core 

Mini Figure 8 Fiber Optic Cables 4, 8, 12, 16 and 24 core 

Mini Figure 8 Fiber Optic Cables, armoured 4, 8, 12, 16 and 24 core 

Figure 8 Fiber Optic Cables, armoured &non armoured 4, 8, 12, 16, 24, 48, 72, 96, 144 & 288 C 

We also have the following Fiber Optic Cables (order basis) : 

ADSS 

Indoor 

Submarine 

High Density 

Airblown Fiber Cable/Micro 

Underground 

OPGW 

 
COAXIAL Cables 

CAT5 and CAT6 Cable 

 
HDPE PRODUCTS 

MICRODUCTS - 1, 2, 3, 4. 5. 7, 12 ways 

 
We offer custom made Fiber Optic Cables, HDPE and Microducts (4 to 6 weeks delivery) - 

We can do any product Specification according to your requirements 

We can customize Cable Print/label for your company for Free 

We offer color Stripe customization 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://fsymbols.com/signs/bullet-point/


PRODUCT CATALOG (PARTIAL LIST ONLY) 
 

SUITE 705 7/F RUFINO PLAZA, 6784 AYALA AVE., MAKATI CITY  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
COMWAY A33 FUSION 

MACHINE SPLICER 

DVP 740 FUSION 
MACHINE SPLICER 

SIGNAL FIRE AI-9 FUSION 
MACHINE SPLICER 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
DVP 765 FUSION SPLICER MACHINE 

COMWAY C10S 
FUSION SPLICER MACHINE INNO M9 FUSION SPLICER MACHINE 

 
 

 



SUITE 705 7/F RUFINO PLAZA, 6784 AYALA AVE., MAKATI CITY 
PRODUCT CATALOG (PARTIAL LIST ONLY) 

 

CABLE TV • FTTH • SATELLITE TV • IPTV • SMARTV • TVRO • EQUIPMENT • IMPORTER • SUPPLIER • SYSTEM INTEGRATOR • CONSULTANT 

 

  

NK 3200D 9 IN 1 
OTDR SM- 60km 

 

H430 Series OTDR 
H430 –S1 1310/1550 SM 
H430 –M1 850/1300 MM 
H430 –P1F3 1625 SM PON 

NOVKER NK4000D 
12 IN 1 OTDR SM 

100KM 

GLK4000 –D1 1310/1550 - SM 
GLK4000 –M1 850/1300 - MM 

12 IN 1 OTDR 100KM 

DEVISER OTDR AE1001 SM 
1310/1550nm 50KM 

w/ OPM, OLS, VFL 

 
 

   
 

DEVISER OTDR AE3100A 
SM 1310/1550nm 

85KM w/ OPM, OLS, VFL 

 

AE3100A - 1310/1550 SM 
AE3100M - 850/1300 MM 
AE3100CM - 800/1300/ 

1310/1550/ SM MM 

NOVKER 5600 SM 1310/1550 
w/ OPM, OLS, VFL 

NOVKER 6000 w/ OPM, OLS, VFL 
 
NK 6000 PT1 - 1310/1490/1550 SM PON OTDR 
NK 6000 S1  - 1310/1550 SM 
NK 6000 F1 - 1310/1490/1550/1625 SM 
NK 6000 M1 - 850/1300 MM 
NK 6000 SM1 - 850/1300/1310/1550 SM MM 

NOVKER 6800 w/ OPM, OLS, VFL, 
Event map, loss test, End face Identifier 

 
NK 6800 S1 - 1310/1550 SM 
NK 6800 T1 - 1310/1490/1550 SM 
NK 6800 T3 - 1310/1550/1625 SM 
NK 6800 F1 - 1310/1490/1550/1625 SM 
NK 6800 M1 - 850/1300 MM 
NK 6800 SM1 - 850/1300/1310/1550 MM & SM 
NK 6800 PT1 - 1310/1550/1625 SM PON OTDR 
NK 6800 SM1 - 850/1300/1310/1550 SM MM 
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JW3109 OLS 
OPTICAL 

LIGHT SOURCE 

JW3208 OPM 
OPTICAL 

POWER METER 

NK301 
OPTICAL 

LIGHT SOURCE K1 

NK300-2 OPM 
OPTICAL 

POWER METER 
1310/1550nm 

NK302 50D 
2 IN 1 device 

OLS + OPM 

NK303 B 
3 IN 1 device 

OLS + OPM +VFL 

 
NK301 OPTICAL 

LIGHT SOURCE K2 
1310/1490/1550nm 

 
PON OPM 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

OPTICAL LIGHT 
SOURCE 

1310 / 1550 NM 
generic 

 
Mini Optical 

Power 
Meter OPM 

NOVKER 

 
Optical Power 

Meter OPM 
generic 

 
VISUAL FAULT 

LOCATOR 10 mw 

 
FIBER OPTIC 

MICROSCOPE 

 
OPTICAL FIBER 

IDENTIFIER 

 
CABLE TRACKER 

 
COMPTYCO AUA-400 
Fiber Optic Inspection 

Microscope Probe 
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ELECTRONIC 

SCISSIOR SCISSOR 

CFS - FIBER OPTIC 

STRIPPER 
TFS-40D FTTH 

TOOL KIT FTK-500 TOOL KIT 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

FTTH FLAT DROP CABLE 

JACKET STRIPPER - 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
FIBER CLEAVER 

V320S HEAVY DUTY 

 
 
 
 

 
BUFFER SLITTER 

1.5 MM to 3.3 MM 

 
 
 

 
BUFFER SLITTER 

4.5 MM to 11 MM 

ROUND 

CABLE 

SLITTER 

 
 
 
 
 

CABLE 

STRIPPING 

SLITTER 

 
 
 
 

 
BUFFER 

TUBE 

STRIPPER 

 
 
 
 
 

CRIMPING 

TOOL 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
FIBER CLEAVER, 

generic 

 

 
ARMOURED CABLE 

STRIPPER/SLITTER 

4 - 10mm 

 
 

 
ARMOURED CABLE 

STRIPPER/SLITTER 

8 - 28.6 mm 

 
 

 
FIBER STRIPPER 

10 - 25 MM 

 
 

HEAVY DUTY 

INDUSTRIAL 

UTILITY KNIFE 

 
 
 

Tubing 

Cutter 

 
BOLT 

CUTTER 18” 

 

 

FTTH TOOL KIT 
FTK-800 TOOL KIT 
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RATCHET CABLE PULLER 
/ LEVER BLOCK VITAL 

BRAND (JAPAN) 
.75 T, 1 T, 1.5 T , 2 T. 

3 T & 6 T 

 
CAMALONG/ 
MESSENGER 

GRIP, 1 and 2 tons 

 

ST230 Lineman 
Handset 

 
 

DUOYI DY4100 I Digital Earth 
Ground Re- 

sistance tester 

 
 

TENSIONING 
TOOL 

 
 
 
 

 
ADELA SAFETY 

BELT H117 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FIBERGLASS EXTENSION 
LADDER—24 FT& 28 FT 

 
 
 
 
 

FIBER OPTIC TRACTION / 
PULLING 

MACHINE 

 
 
 
 
 

 
GMP J2 LASHER MACHINE 

High Voltage 
Operating 

Fiberglass Tele- 
scopic 

Hot Stick 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILLING (HDD) 
MACHINE 

 
 
 
 
 

TRENCHER 

 
 
 

 
FIBER OPTIC 

FIBERGLASS DUCT 
RODDER 

Length: 100 m to 500 meters 
Rod Diameter: 6mm to 16mm 
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SK-4000M Agile Adjacent Channel Modulator 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

C-Corp 5G Anti LTE 
C-Band LNB 

 
C-Corp 5G Anti LTE 

 
C CORP C-BAND FEEDHORN 

DUAL and SINGLE 
 
 
 

 

DEVISER C1200+ 
5MHz to 1200MHz 

Analog CATV 
Frequency 300K RBW 

DVB-C Level Meter 
 

 
 
 
 

C-Corp Optical Receiver/Node 
2 ports, 4 ports, 860 mhz, 1Ghz 

SK-963B and SK-963B Souka 
Catv Headend RF Analog Fixed 

Ch. 2 to 100 

 

DS2460Q Signal Level 
Meter Digital / analog 

QAM Spectrum Analyzer 
5 - 1220 Mhz 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

C-Corp Line Extender Amplifier 
2 ports 860 mhz 

 

C-Corp Magnetic Saturation 
Barostat CATV power supply 

C-Corp CATV 
Trunk Amplifier 
4 ports, 2 ports 
860 mhz, 1 Ghz 

 

WEISD CATV 
Indoor Amplifier 
860 mhz 220 V 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
C-Corp 5G Anti LTE 

C-Band LNB and Anti 5G Filter 
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16 IN 1 Agile Modulator Souka brand 
 
 
 
 

 
24 IN 1 Fixed Channel 

Modulator Souka brand 

 
 

 
1 x 4, 1 x 8, 1 x 16, 1 x 24, 1 x 32, 

1 x 48, 1 x 64, 1 x 96, 1 x 128, 1 x 192, 1 
x 256 & 1x 320 

IP Multiplexer + Scrambler + 
QAM Modulator 

 
 

 
Dibview OTV-75C Professional IRD 

DVB DTV DVB-C ISDB-T ATSC-T 
DVB-T/T2 DVB-S/S2 DVB-S2X to 
Mpeg2 Mpeg4 H.265 HEVC HD 

 
 

 

 
 

GTMEDIA V7S2X Powervu 
Digital Satellite Receiver 

(No monthly fee for premium 
and local programs) 

 
 
 

2.4 M SOLID SATELLITE DISH 
POLAR MOUNT 

SATELLITE DISH 
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HSGQ OLT GPON 8 PORTS & 16 PORTS 

HSGQ OLT EPON 4 PORTS & 8 PORTS 

 
 
 
 

 
VSOL OLT GPON 4, 8 PORTS & 16 PORTS 

VSOL OLT EPON 4 PORTS & 8 PORTS 

 

 
OPTICAL TRANSMITTER 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HS8145V5 ONU 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
GPON OLT class C++ 

 

 
EDFA 

2, 4, 8, 16, 32 ports 
18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23 DB 
WITH / WITHOUT WDM 

 

EPON OLT PX20+++ 
PON module 

 
 

 
Fiber Optic to RF Converter 

AGC CATV home ftth node 

 
 
 
 

 
 

BT-213XR 1GE+1FE+2.4G 
WIFI+CATV XPON 

 
 

ONT-2GF-RFW 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Vsol HG323DAC 

*2 GE | *1 POTS | WiFi ONU 

SFP Module 10G BIDI, 40 KM, SM 

Compatible to Mikrotik, 

CISCO and Huawei 

 
10G SFP+ BIDI 20km 

1270nm/1330nm LC Connector 

Price WDM Module Transceiver 

Compatible to Mikrotik, 
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16 ports NAP BOX 16 ports , cassette 

type 

8 ports NAP BOX , cassette type Inline type NAP BOX 16 ports 
, with PLC splitters 

48 CORE NAP BOX 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

24 CORE NAP BOX 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

FTTH TERMINATION BOX 
With pigtail SC UPC / SC APC 

connector 
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PATCH CORD 
PATCH CORDS WITH VARIOUS TYPES OF CONNECTORS 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
FIBER FUSION SLEEVES 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LAUNCHING CABLE 

500 M, 1000 M 
SC, FC UPC APC 

 
 
 
 

P 
 
 
 
 

 
FIBER CASSETTE 

CLEANER 

FIBER PROTECTION BOX ROUNDED 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
FIBER DROP CABLE 
PROTECTION BOX 

 

KIMTECH 
FIBER WIPES 

 

 

SC APC fast connector 
SC UPC fast connector 
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OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION FRAME (ODF) 12, 24, 48, 72, 96, 
144, 288 CORE 
SC UPC , SC APC, LC UPC CONNECTORS 

 

 

OPTICAL CLOSURE 
DOME TYPE 24, 48, 72, 96, 

144, 216, 288 CORE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OPTICAL CLOSURE 
12, 24, 48 CORE 

 
 

OPTICAL CLOSURE 
INLINE TYPE 24, 48, 72, 96, 144, 

216, 288 CORE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

STANDING 
OUTDOOR DATA CABINET 

 

WALL MOUNTED 
OUTDOOR DATA CABINET 

Data cabinet 
4U, 6U, 9U, 15U, 18U, 22U, 27U, 

32U, 37U, 47U 
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3-Bol 
Suspe 

 
 
 
 

Pole Clamp CA 
5” - 7”, 6” - 8”, 

8 “- 10”, & 12” - 14” 

Pole Clamp RL 
5” - 7”, 6” - 8”, 

8 “- 10”, & 12” - 14” 

Pole Clamp DEG 
5” - 7”, 6” - 8”, 

8 “- 10”, & 12” - 14” 

Pole Clamp 2A 
5” - 7”, 6” - 8”, 

8 “- 10”, & 12” - 14” 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Pole Clamp GCA 
5” - 7”, 6” - 8”, 

8 “- 10”, & 12” - 14” 

 
 
 

 
Straight Suspension 

Clamp 

Curved Suspension Clamp 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
t Messenger 
nsion Clamp 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Pole Tag 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Extension Alley 

Arm 
26” and 44” 

 

 

 

 

 

10 pin alley arm set up 

HDG Machine bolt 
full thread w/ 

square nut 5/8x 4, 
5/8x6 & 5/8x8 

 
 

 

Loop Holder 
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Stainless Strap 
1/2, 5/8, 3/4 

 
Buckles 1/2, 5/8, 3/4 

 
 
 
 
 

Fastening Retractor Mid Span Clamp 
 
 
 

J-hook with 
nut 

 
 

 
Dead end Clamp 5-8mm 

 
Bridle Ring 

 
 
 
 
 
 

J-HOOK Clamp 
5-8mm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cable spacer 3/4 
Thimble / Guy spacer 

14mm , 16mm 
 

F-CLAMP 

Flat washer 2x2 5/8” 
Flat washer 3x3 5/8” 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
House 

Bracket 
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Strand Clamp / 

Top Set 

Ground Rod 
Clamp / Bottom Set 

Lashing Wire 

Clamp Strain insulator Grau 
No. 504 & 506 Strain insulator No. 

506 brown 
 

 
 
 
 

Guy grip 
1/7, 
3/16 
5/16 

Guy wire 
Protector 

Full Round HDPE 

2.1M 
and 

25mm x 2.4 

 
 
 

Anchor Rod 

 
 

 
Ground Rod 

1/2 “6 ft 
5/8 “6 ft 

 
 
 
 
 

Ground Rod 
Bronze plated 

For Cable tv subs 

 
 
 
 

Ground Rod 
Clamp 

 
TELECOM 

WARNING PIPE 
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